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Terza Categoria GIR.Grosseto
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CIVITELLA
BATIGNANO
@ POL. SCANSANO
MONTIANO
ATLETICO GROSSETO
STICCIANO
SEMPRONIANO
g ORBETELLO SCALO

67 27
65 27
62 28
44 27
43 27
42 27
41 27
85 27
30 27
30 27
29 27
25 27
21 26
14 27
13 26

21

20

19

12

11

12

12

10

10

12

13

15

14

12

13

19

19

71

71

60

59

32

46

40

40

35

25

35

29

24

25

22

21

20

22

35

27

41

38

50

47

43

52

48

36

72

62

50

51

38

24

-12

-18

-17




